His Story

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Y ear

Noun

Animal

Animal

Location

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

School Subject

Location

Location

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Location

Proper Noun

Number

First Name Of A Person

Location

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun - Plura

25. Exclamation




His Story

In February, , We went on adate to aloca , and ,in
, SC, and we haven't missed a day since. We had alot of

in common, like , and the fact that her dad was in the like
me. She seemed to understand what | was about [most of the time]. She was
working as an teacher in , SC at the time, and she would usually come
down to to together. Since she was here on the weekends
, we found , alocal that we both liked, to on Sundays.
?
Whilel wasin with the for daysin July, | made plansto
take to the to propose. | asked her September
2nd, and she said !
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